
Communiqué no. 2828 February-4 March 2018

Results / Résultats
Sat 3 Mar 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Men's Sprint / Vitesse Hommes
Semifinals / Demi-finales

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.346

69,592

10.404

69,204

1 187 CARLIN Jack GBR Winner Winner

2 210 LEVY Maximilian GER +0.053 +0.118

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.220

70,450

9.981

72,137

1 101 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Winner Winner

2 181 VIGIER Sebastien FRA +0.252 +0.144

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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