

## APELDOORN THE NETHERLANDS





28 February-4 March 2018

Communiqué no. 28

## **Men's Sprint / Vitesse Hommes** Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sat 3 Mar 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NAT	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.346	10.404	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	69,592	69,204	
	1	187	CARLIN Jack	GBR	Winner	Winner	
	2	210	LEVY Maximilian	GER	+0.053	+0.118	
				200m Time:	10.220	9.981	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70,450	72,137	
	1	101	GLAETZER Matthew	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	181	VIGIER Sebastien	FRA	+0.252	+0.144	

## **Qualification Rule:**

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Timing and Results provided by



www.tissottiming.com



INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS









OFFICIAL SPONSORS





OFFICIAL SUPPLIERS